## **CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM**

OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PLACER DOME 2004 SEP 20 PM 1:39

0.50

	WHOM IT				EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
The undersign	-			to be located the	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20
quarter section	KYS 395	<u></u>	Lode Min	ing Claim in the following	FILE NO.
Quarter	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	192445
NE	GCCGGT	TOWNSHIP	range	Mount Diablo	100110
SE	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Mount Diablo	_ \ \
sw		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Mount Diablo	
NW	11	T23N	R48E	Mount Diablo	7
in <u>Eu</u>		County, Neva	da, on the	day of	RECORDER'S STAMI
I	, 2004.				
Name and mailing address of Locator is: Placer Dome Exploration, Inc.					
240 S. Rock Blvd, Suite 117					
			Ren	o, Nevada 89502	\ \
					) )
The Claim is	approximatel	y1500_	feet long a	and <u>600</u> feet wide, si	uch that1495
feet are claimed in a WEST direction and 5 feet in a EAST direction					
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location is posted, together with					
				on and center line of the Cla	APP
The general	course of the l	ode or vein is	from the	EAST to the	WEST direction.
The number	, location and	markings on	each corner	monument are as follows:	
	Location		Markings	Descrip	otion
	/	/ 3	17130	78	
N	J.	1 30	70 30	7/2	\ \ \ \ \
<u>No. 1</u>	NE	<u> </u>	010	2" x 2" x 4' w	ooden post
	1	\ _3	45 S	96	
No. 2	SE	3	93/3	94 2" x 2" x 4' w	ooden post
The state of the s	/	_ \ <u> </u>	295		
	1 . 1	<u> </u>	)/ <u>U</u>	/ /	
No. 3	SW	نےلا۔۔۔۔ یا	59.5	<u>2" x 2" x 4' w</u>	ooden post
		The same of the sa	1397	/_/	
No. 4	NW	794	295	2" x 2" x 4' w	vooden nost
		-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by:  Metal Tags.  (eg. Metal tags, paint on post)					
The work of	Location cons	sisted of maki	ng a claim i	map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this	3day of	Septeml	per, 20	04.	
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCAT	OP.	7		
SIGNATOR		S. /. /	/		
By COMADY TON CART					
Owner	Claimant or	gent Signat	ure	<del>-</del>	
	<b>X</b>				
The Real Property lies	Kaydra	a Stewart			
Owner,	Claimant or A	Agent Name	(printed)		Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/03 LV) tificate of Location - NRS 517,050

192445

BOOK 3 9 4 PAGE 3 4 1